G
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL VOLTAGE LIGHT SOURCE CURRENT
VS-LED-STL-08-20* 8-20VAC/DC 36 SMT LEDs 240mA @ 12V DC
VS-LED-STL-20-30* 20-30VAC/DC 36 SMT LEDs 120mA @ 24V DC
VS-LED-STL-35-85* 35-85VAC/DC 36 SMT LEDs 76mA @ 48V DV
VS-LED-STL-85-280* 85-280AC 36 SMT LEDs 35mA @ 230V AC
Models VS-LED-STL Traffic Lights are ideal for industrial and commercial
applications where a low maintenance, long life and cost effective solution
for parking facilities, factory traffic control, automated gates and door control
systems are required.